MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 19-175

SUBJECT: REPORTING OF CONCLUSION OF CONTRACT FOR BID NO. 19-027B
TO NORTHERN ASPHALT CONSTRUCTION INC., FOR WEST GRAND
BAY DRIVE AND SOUTH CANTER PLACE UPGRADES

AGENDA OF: November 19, 2019

EMBLY ACTION:

Weseitra o @A@Q%ég, // <79

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: for information only.—

1S —_— =
k > ,/’ —
APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER: pd // \

Route to: | Department/Individual Initia;s Rhmgfks )
Originator HMf\*’/)<;__”///
Public Works Director | 7.20%d 109 por)
Finance Director (:%(j {
Borough Attorney ‘ A&%g
Borough Clerk \tﬁqu% | :ii%iVV\_
ATTACHEMENTS: None - U

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No. 19-027b
to Northern Asphalt Construction Inc., for West Grand Bay Drive
and South Canter Place Upgrades.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northern Asphalt
Construction Inc., on October 19, 2018, for Bid No. 19-027B, for
West Grand Bay Drive and South Canter Place Upgrades, Project
No. 30037. The original contract amount of $367,584 was approved
through Assembly Action AM No.1l8-093 presented on October 16,
2018.

The project required one (1) change order totaling -$8,034.30
for a revised total final contract amount of $359,549.70. The
change order adjusted some items needed to complete the project.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 19-175



